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West Virginia Department of Transportation 

Division of Motor Vehicles
Application for a WV Bowler’s Association License Plate

Insurance Company

To:

NAIC Number Insurance Agent

B) Vehicle Information 

C) Insurance Information 

Policy No./ / / /

Name(s) on Registration 

Applicant’s Name

Street Address

A) Owner(s)Information ∙PLATE SAMPLE

CITY STATE ZIP

B) Vehicle Information 

Make

VIN No. Current Plate No.

Year Title No.

Phone No. (             )

D) Plate Detail

I certify that all information on this application is true and correct and if I cease to be in good standing with the above organization, I will immediately 
return the special license plate to the Division of Motor Vehicles.

 SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE
/(X) /

PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

You may request a certain number between 1001 and 9999 and 
assignment will be based on availability.  If one of your requests 
is not available, the next number available will be issued.  There 

are no refunds after an application has been submitted.  

If one of the applicant’s requested 
numbers is available, insert it in 
the plate shown in this box.  If no 
selections are available, use the 
next available number. 

OFFICE USE ONLY

APPLICANT SELECTION ONE

APPLICANT SELECTION THREE

APPLICANT SELECTION TWO

APPLICANT SELECTION FOUR

 Use Name(s) of Owner(s) as shown exactly on current 
Registration card that you wish to register the license plate.



Instructions

Any resident of West Virginia is eligible to apply for a WV Bowler’s Association license plate.

The vehicle must have a West Virginia title and license plate in the name of the applicant before a special plate can be issued.

The current license plate must be returned to the Division of Motor Vehicles after the special plate is received.  After issuance of the 
special plate, the exchanged plate is canceled and cannot be transferred to another vehicle.  There are no refunds.

Send the application and correct fees, payable to West Virginia Bowler’s Association at the address listed below.  Please include your
personal property tax receipt or an a�davit from the assessor, if your registration is expiring within 60 days of your application.

.  

 

West Virginia Bowler’s Association
Gladys Smith

3897 Summerlee Road
Oak Hill, WV 25901

Telephone: (304) 465-5409

PLEASE ALLOW ( 60 ) DAYS FOR DELIVERY

1.

2.

3.

4.

Your fee is based on the expiration of your present license plate.  
Use the first letter or number of your license plate to calculate the total fee from the chart above.

 

Present Plate Detail New Plate Fees
$78.00

80.13
$77.75
$75.38
$73.00
$70.63

$68.25

$65.88
$63.50
$61.13
$58.75

$56.38

Plate Begins with 5, 6, or 7 
of Current Year

Plate Begins with 8
Plate Begins with 9
Plate Begins with O
Plate Begins with N
Plate Begins with D
Plate Begins with 1 or 
is a personalized plate
Plate Begins with 2
Plate Begins with 3
Plate Begins with 4
Plate Begins with 5
Plate Begins with 6
(expires next year)

Your WV Bowlers Association license plate will expire every July 1st. 

The renewal fee is $66.50 per year. 
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