West Virginia Department of Transportation

Division of Motor Vehicles



Application for a WV Bowler's Association License Plate

1-800-642-9066 dmv.wv.gov

PLATE SAMPLE	A) Owner(s)Information · Use N Regist	ame(s) of Owner(s) as shown exactly on current tration card that you wish to register the license plate.
What Trusinia	Applicant's Name	
West Virginia		
20000		
	Street Address	
BOWLER	CITY	STATE ZIP
) Vehicle Information		
ake	Year Year	Title No.
IN No.	Curre	ent Plate No.
) Insurance Information		
fective Dates of Policy From:		
surance Company		
AIC Number	nsurance Agent	
)) Plate Detail		
APPLICANT SELECTION ONE APPL		tain number between 1001 and 9999 and
West Virginia	is not available the ne	sed on availability. If one of your requests ext number available will be issued. There
		er an application has been submitted.
BOWLER APPLICANT SELECTION THREE APPLI	BOWLER ICANT SELECTION FOUR West Virgin	ina OFFICE USE ONLY
	West Virginia	If one of the applicant's requested numbers is available, insert it in
	S N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	the plate shown in this box. If no selections are available, use the
BOWLER	BOWLER	next available number.
) Applicant Certification		
I certify that all information on this applicate return the special license plate to the Division	tion is true and correct and if I cease to be in good stand iion of Motor Vehicles.	aing with the above organization, I will immediatel
(V)	1 1	

Instructions

- 1. Any resident of West Virginia is eligible to apply for a WV Bowler's Association license plate.
- 2. The vehicle must have a West Virginia title and license plate in the name of the applicant before a special plate can be issued.
- 3. The current license plate must be returned to the Division of Motor Vehicles after the special plate is received. After issuance of the special plate, the exchanged plate is canceled and cannot be transferred to another vehicle. There are no refunds.
- **4.** Send the application and correct fees, payable to West Virginia Bowler's Association at the address listed below. Please include your personal property tax receipt or an affidavit from the assessor, if your registration is expiring within 60 days of your application.

West Virginia Bowler's Association Gladys Smith 3897 Summerlee Road Oak Hill, WV 25901

Telephone: (304) 465-5409

Present Plate Detail	New Plate Fees
Plate Begins with 5, 6, or 7 of Current Year	\$78.00
Plate Begins with 8	80.13
Plate Begins with 9	\$77.75
Plate Begins with O	\$75.38
Plate Begins with N	\$73.00
Plate Begins with D	\$70.63
Plate Begins with 1 or is a personalized plate	\$68.25
Plate Begins with 2	\$65.88
Plate Begins with 3	\$63.50
Plate Begins with 4	\$61.13
Plate Begins with 5	\$58.75
Plate Begins with 6 (expires next year)	\$56.38

Your fee is based on the expiration of your present license plate.
Use the first letter or number of your license plate to calculate the total fee from the chart above.

Your WV Bowlers Association license plate will expire every July 1st.

The renewal fee is \$66.50 per year.